
Date Location Odometer Miles Adj. Miles Gallons MPG Price/Gallon Cost Triptic MPG variance
6/9/2024 Fargo, ND 174257 284 296 11.533 25.65 $3.399 $39.20 26.2 0.55

6/10/2024 Dickinson, ND 174535 278 290 11.086 26.12 $3.699 $41.01 27 0.88
6/10/2024 Miles City, MT 174703 168 175 6.908 25.33 $3.599 $24.86 25.7 0.37
6/11/2024 Harlowton, MT 174925 222 231 9.318 24.82 $3.499 $32.60 25 0.18
6/11/2024 Missoula, MT 175182 257 268 10.672 25.09 $3.699 $39.48 25.8 0.71
6/13/2024 Pullman, WA 175430 248 258 10.136 25.49 $4.499 $45.60 26.7 1.21
6/13/2024 Boardman, OR 175616 186 194 6.604 29.34 $3.839 $25.35 27.9 -1.44
6/14/2024 Tillamook, OR 175898 282 294 11.883 24.72 $4.209 $50.02 25.9 1.18
6/14/2024 Brookings, OR 176175 277 289 10.391 27.77 $4.299 $44.67 27.5 -0.27
6/15/2024 Brookings, OR 176489 314 327 12.059 27.12 $4.239 $51.12 26.9 -0.22
6/16/2024 Tillamook, OR 176776 287 299 11.506 25.98 $4.239 $48.77 26.6 0.62
6/17/2024 Tokeland, WA 176917 141 147 5.677 25.87 $4.099 $23.27 25.6 -0.27
6/18/2024 Oak Harbor, WA 177178 261 272 10.44 26.04 $3.939 $41.12 26.2 0.16
6/19/2024 Omak, WA 177382 204 213 8.298 25.61 $4.119 $34.18 25.5 -0.11
6/19/2024 Newport, WA 177574 192 200 7.399 27.03 $3.619 $26.78 26.8 -0.23
6/20/2024 Columbia Falls, MT 177808 234 244 9.549 25.53 $3.699 $35.32 25.8 0.27
6/21/2024 Shelby, MT 178021 213 222 8.665 25.61 $3.699 $32.05 26.6 0.99
6/21/2024 Bainville, MT 178386 365 380 14.953 25.43 $3.299 $49.33 25.7 0.27
6/22/2024 Harvey, ND 178607 221 230 8.487 27.12 $3.299 $28.00 26.9 -0.22
6/23/2024 Fargo, ND 178803 196 204 7.583 26.92 $3.099 $23.50 27.4 0.48
6/23/2024 Two Harbors, MN 179087 284 296 10.248 28.87 $3.289 $33.71 28 -0.87

5327 203.4 26.19 $769.94


